2022 MATRICA Kupa Il. forduld
Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2022. november 19.

50 m férfi mell

5. versenyszam

2009 és id6ésebb

1.

2010

ahrwnN

2011

=

arwN

2012

=

oukwnN

Varga Marcell

2007

Edzdje: Nagy Zoltan, Hutkai Daniel

Olah Norbert

Abel Marton Milan
Toth Gergely Attila
Birkas Botond

Gulyas Csaba
Orovecz Krisztian
Dardai David

Barna Maté

Szab6 Csaba

Ullaga Armin

Gal Barna Rudolf
Rohonczi Zalan
Szanté Daniel

Mduller Miron Soma
Fari Zalan

Berczi Zsigmond
Szanti Gergely
Medgyessy Mikes Lorant
Matékovits Aron Maté
Vértesi Levente
Takacs Akos

Nagy Zsombor Gabor
Utassy Gergely Bence

Bobola Adam
Edzdje:

Friedl Aron

Dobos Andras

Gerdfi Patrik Roland

Pach Armand

Kéri Attila
Edzdje:
Torok Kornél
Javorfi Daniel
Kovacs Maté
Ballabas Gabor

Gyenge-Takacs David
Edzdje:

Hegede Balazs Soma

Mészaros Marcell Moér

Nagy-Hegediis Abel

Sivegh Kende Barnabas

Nanasi Aron

2004
2005
2007
2006
2007
2008
2005
2005
2005
2006
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Bp.Honvéd

HOD USE
BudaorsiSC
BudaorsiSC
BudaorsiSC
Parafa UK
Debr.SC SI
Budaféka XXII. SE
HOD USE
Bp.Honvéd
Debr.SC SI
Monori SE

H 91 UVE
BUK Veszpr
Balinti UE
Bohochal
Szh VUK SE
H 91 UVE
Bohochal
Monori SE
Szh VUK SE
BUK Veszpr
Bohodchal
Balinti UE

Budafdéka XXII. SE

Szh VUK SE
Budafdka XXII. SE
BUK Veszpr
Balinti UE

Budaféka XXII. SE

Darnyi TSC
Gran VSE
BudaorsiSC
Méri UE

Bohochal

Iron Swim
Szh VUK SE
H 91 UVE
H 91 UVE
H 91 UVE

0:31,17

0:31,26
0:31,40
0:31,42
0:32,08
0:32,43
0:32,82
0:32,89
0:33,01
0:33,90
0:34,06
0:34,54
0:34,56
0:34,95
0:35,83
0:37,05
0:37,20

0:37,3
0:37,46
0:37,59
0:37,83
0:38,31
0:44,18
0:46,20

0:37,23

0:42,39
0:45,45
0:45,73
0:49,44

0:42,01

0:46,90
0:50,22
0:52,02
0:55,57

0:44,75

0:45,23
0:46,02
0:58,25
0:58,54
1:00,16
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5. versenyszam
2012

7. Varga Marcell
Nem indult

Kéréssy Botond

2013

=

Arany Bence

Edzgje:
Horvath Vince
Ujlaki Bendeguz
Horvath Mark
Zsivin Laszl6 Lajos
Balogh-Fazekas Akos
Hoflinger Daniel
Simonyi Bendeguz
Bogdan Benett

CoNOOA~WN

Kizarva
Javorfi Péter

2014 és fiatalabb

1. Balint Gergd
Edzgje:

2. Omai Barnabas

3. Grizner Arpad Aron

4 Badé Olivér

2012

2012

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2014

2014
2014
2014

Szh VUK SE

BudaorsiSC

Iron Swim

Rémai SE
Méri UE

Balinti UE
H 91 UVE
H 91 UVE
H 91 UVE
IfjusagiSE
H 91 UVE

Gran VSE

Monori SE

BudaorsiSC
DKSE
DKSE

1:09,65

0:48,35

0:49,43
0:50,32
0:52,71
0:54,70
0:54,72
0:56,00
0:58,04
0:59,66

Szabalytalan rajt

0:49,8

0:51,31
0:54,0
1:05,57
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